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Sezioni

 Votanti

26.860Maschi

29.645Femmine

56.505Totale 

588

2.610Totale Non Validi

Bianche 2.008Nulle 

47.445Voti Lista  

Voti Validi

110 su 110

Elettori

Maschi

Femmine

Totale Voti

44.623

49.767

94.390

60,19%

59,57%

59,86%

% su Elettori

Voti Non Validi

Voti Scrutinati 56.505 % su elettori 59,86%

% su  Scrutinati

4,62%

Sezioni 110 su 110

Dati Riepilogativi

53.895Totale V.V.6.450Voti Solo Pres.

14Contestati + N.Ass 


